
 RALI CILWENDEG

Sponsored by Forge Aberaeron
Teifi Valley Motor Club - 26th/27th October 2019

OVERALL RESULTS
No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

5 Chris Hand Dai Roberts Ford Sierra 1 1:51 1

9 Gethin Morgan Max Freeman Ford Escort 1 1:55 2 1 0:04 0:04

4 John Davies Eurig Davies Vauxhall Astra 1 2:41 3 2 0:50 0:46

8 George Williams Cadog Davies Ford Escort 1 2:44 4 3 0:53 0:03

15 Martin Curzon Alan James Ford Escort 1 3:05 5 4 1:14 0:21

10 Kevin Jones Dafydd Evans Toyota Corolla 1 3:30 6 5 1:39 0:25

19 Paul Morgan Jamie Mills Honda Civic 2 3:53 7 1 2:02 0:23

14 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Escort 1 4:13 8 6 2:22 0:20

13 Llyr Williams Ceri Davies Ford Escort 1 5:03 9 7 3:12 0:50

7 Mike Roberts Irfon Richards Ford Escort 1 5:34 10 8 3:43 0:31

21 Rhodri Evans Nathan Summers Ford Escort 2 6:51 11 2 5:00 1:17

37 Gwilym Davies Steffan Davies Peugeot 206 2 7:29 12 3 5:38 0:38

38 Daniel Owens Jenny Evans Nissan Micra 2 7:56 13 4 6:05 0:27

25 Galen Howells Jonny Hands Ford Escort 2 7:57 14 5 6:06 0:01

54 Alyn Welsby Dean Wiltshire Ford Escort 2 8:28 15 6 6:37 0:31

16 Matthew Maidment Byron Jones Peugeot 205 1 9:04 16 9 7:13 0:36

1 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen Ford Escort 1 9:46 17 10 7:55 0:42

61 Huw Morris Alan Williams Ford Focus 2 9:49 18 7 7:58 0:03

43 Tomos Evans Dan Johnson Ford Escort 2 9:51 19 8 8:00 0:02

59 Gary Evans Geraint Jones Ford Escort 2 10:00 20 9 8:09 0:09

40 Dafydd Jones Trystan Leyshon Vauxhall Corsa 2 10:05 21 10 8:14 0:05

35 Huw Howells Hefin Jenkins Ford Escort 2 10:07 22 11 8:16 0:02

42 Michael Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Escort 2 10:15 23 12 8:24 0:08

28 Arwyn Thomas Ryan Griffiths Ford Escort 2 10:53 24 13 9:02 0:38

74 Rhidian Daniels Tomos Whittle Ford Escort 3 10:54 25 1 9:03 0:01

85 Gethin James John Allen Peugeot 205 3 11:10 26 2 9:19 0:16

22 Steve King Karl Ellis BMW 318 2 11:32 27 14 9:41 0:22
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30 John Rossiter Iestyn Pynn Ford Escort 2 11:33 28 15 9:42 0:01

44 Dai Bevan Paul Bevan Ford Escort 2 11:36 29 16 9:45 0:03

48 Geraint Davies Arwel Thomas Mini Cooper 2 11:47 30 17 9:56 0:11

68 Owain Llywelyn Morgans Jamie Clifford Jones Ford Fiesta 2 12:07 31 18 10:16 0:20

77 Ioan Lloyd Dylan Evans Ford Escort 3 12:21 32 3 10:30 0:14

46 Aled Thomas Emyr Jones Ford Escort 1 12:27 33 11 10:36 0:06

45 Llion Rees Wayne Jones Ford Fiesta 2 12:35 34 19 10:44 0:08

47 Jason Davies Kimberley Davies Peugeot 205 2 13:24 35 20 11:33 0:49

86 Aled Jones Gareth Williams Ford Escort 3 14:01 36 4 12:10 0:37

80 Mark Davies Lucy Norbury Peugeot 106 3 14:27 37 5 12:36 0:26

33 Craig Harries Sean Jones Mazda MX5 2 16:28 38 21 14:37 2:01

67 Clive Jones Craig Baker Subaru Impreza 2 16:29 39 22 14:38 0:01

82 Chris Hedley Carwyn Roberts Ford Fiesta 3 17:31 40 6 15:40 1:02

87 Archie Davis Tomos Evans BMW 316 3 17:57 41 7 16:06 0:26

57 Robert Kemble Wil Horton Subaru Impreza 3 18:17 42 8 16:26 0:20

71 Wyn Warren Josh Lewes Peugeot 106 3 19:54 43 9 18:03 1:37

70 Andy Price Michael Hughes Proton Satria 3 20:35 44 10 18:44 0:41

79 Steffan Evans Connah Urquhart Subaru Impreza 3 20:43 45 11 18:52 0:08

69 Keith Ashley Chris Ashley Ford Escort 3 21:08 46 12 19:17 0:25

62 Huw Evans Ben Duke Peugeot 206 2 21:39 47 23 19:48 0:31

17 Darren Williams Huw Jones Proton Compact 2 23:43 48 24 21:52 2:04

58 Nick Yates Simon Yates Suzuki Swift 2 24:57 49 25 23:06 1:14

26 Roger Jones Antony Davies Renault Clio 2 30:32 50 26 28:41 5:35

81 Joanna Bond-James Maggie Jones MG ZR 3 32:35 51 13 30:44 2:03

84 Richard Phillips Martin Morris Peugeot 205 3 34:02 52 14 32:11 1:27

29 Dan Morris Geth Johnson Peugeot 205 2 1 10:18 53 27

55 Carwyn Adams David Edwards Ford Escort 2 1 17:21 54 28
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65 Richard Morris Michael Jones Ford Escort 2 1 19:25 55 29

83 Peter Carroll Abigail Haycock Citroen C2 3 1 22:15 56 15

34 Daniel Williams Shaun Richards BMW 318ti 2 2 12:47 57 30

76 Lee Williams Eirwyn Rees Citroen C2 3 2 30:49 58 16

56 John Lewis Wyn Jones Vauxhall Corsa 2 6 14:44 59 31

49 Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra 2 16 13:16 60 32
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